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Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2023-24

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name:

Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank
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Puducherry Chemical Engineering (4 Al OPEN  Gender- 96513 109201
Technological Years, Bachelor of Neutral

University, Technology)

Puducherry

Puducherry Chemical Engineering (4 Al EWS Gender- 163470 163470
Technological Years, Bachelor of Neutral

University, Technology)

Puducherry

Puducherry Chemical Engineering (4 Al OBC- Gender- 120038 120038
Technological Years, Bachelor of NCL Neutral

University, Technology)

Puducherry

Puducherry Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN  Gender- 191365 308414
Technological Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

University,

Puducherry

Puducherry Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Gender- 327613 431867
Technological Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

University,

Puducherry

Puducherry Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC- Gender- 344857 944525
Technological Bachelor of Technology) NCL Neutral

University,

Puducherry

Puducherry Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Gender- 322064 412322
Technological Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

University,

Puducherry

Puducherry Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al ST Gender- 538683 686019
Technological Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

University,

Puducherry

Puducherry Computer Science and Al OPEN  Gender- 66586 77061
Technological Engineering (4 Years, Neutral

University, Bachelor of Technology)

Puducherry

Puducherry Computer Science and Al EWS Gender- 87826 95396
Technological Engineering (4 Years, Neutral

University, Bachelor of Technology)

Puducherry

Puducherry Computer Science and Al OBC- Gender- 84013 96381
Technological Engineering (4 Years, NCL Neutral

University, Bachelor of Technology)

Puducherry
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Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

202918

311071

88199

160320

94912

254245

88336

112939

108563

225480

454078

209954

369357

88389

160320

110056

254245

104404

136375

127343

253345

519453
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Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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OPEN

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

296785

366552

110362

141326

69400

99817

217377

139261

212024

212436

280661

297472

403983

115246

141326

69400

100719

217377

210450

276519

511445

345075
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Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

105736

169427

173916

270826

153922

420232

223056

279059
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