

# **Central Seat Allocation Board-2023**

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



## **Opening And Closing Ranks**

Special Round:

2

### Institute Type:

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name:

Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry

Academic Program:

ALL

Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round. b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

#### CSAB

Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	96513	109201
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	163470	163470
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	120038	120038
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	191365	308414
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	327613	431867
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	344857	944525
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	322064	412322
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	538683	686019
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	66586	77061
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	87826	95396
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	84013	96381

#### CSAB

Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	202918	209954
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	311071	369357
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	88199	88389
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	160320	160320
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	94912	110056
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	254245	254245
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	88336	104404
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	112939	136375
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	108563	127343
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	225480	253345
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	454078	519453

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR.aspx

#### CSAB

Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	296785	297472
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	366552	403983
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	110362	115246
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	141326	141326
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	69400	69400
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	99817	100719
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	217377	217377
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	139261	210450
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	212024	276519
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	212436	511445
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	280661	345075

Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	105736	153922
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	169427	420232
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	173916	223056
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	270826	279059

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

**Disclaimer:** This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





